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PLUSH PADS REPLACEMENT FOAM AND COVERS
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Pos. Item Number

PF1900
PC1900L
PC1900V
PC1900F
PF1400
PC1400L
PC1400V
PC1400F
PF1000
PC1000L
PC1000V
PC1000F
PF800
PC800L

Description

REFOAM KIT 19"PLUSH

COVER 19"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 19" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 19"PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT 14"PLUSH

COVER 14"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 14" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 14"PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT 10"PLUSH

COVER 10"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 10" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 10"PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT 8"PLUSH

COVER 8"PLUSH/LYCRA
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Pos.

PC800V
PC800F
PF605
PC605L
PC605V
PC605F
PF8088
PC8088L
PC8088V
PC8088F
PF8044
PC8044L
PC8044V
PC8044F

Item Number

Description

COVER 8" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 8"PLUSH/FLEECE

REFOAM KIT 6"PLUSH

COVER 6"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 6" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 6"PLUSH/FLEECE

FOAM STD AJUSTAPLUSH

COVER, STD ADJUST-A-PL, LY
COVER STD ADJ-PLUSH/RD

COVER STD AJUSTAPLUSH/FLEECE
FOAM NARROW AJUSTAPLUSH
COVER, NAR ADJUST-A-PL, LY
COVER, NAR ADJUST-A-PL, DR
COVER NARROW ADJ-PLUSH/FLEECE

WHITMYER
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SPECIALTY PLUSH AND CONTOURED CRADLE REPLACEMENT FOAM AND COVERS
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Item Number
PF1900
PC1900L
PC1900V
PC1900F
PF1400
PC1400L
PC1400V
PC1400F
PF1205
PC1205L
PC1205V
PC1205F
PF4010
PC4010L
PC4010Vv
PC4010F
PF3010
PC3010L
PC3010V
PC3010F
PF2010

Description
REFOAM KIT 19"PLUSH

COVER 19"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 19" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 19"PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT 14"PLUSH

COVER 14"PLUSH/LYCRA

COVER 14" PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER 14"PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT 12" NARROW PLUSH
COVER NARROW PLUSH/LYCRA
CVR NARROW PLUSH/R'VSD DARTEXX
COVER NARROW PLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT, LARGE C-PLUSH
COVER LRG CCPLUSH/LYCRA
COVER LRG CCPLUSH/RD

COVER LRG CCPLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT, MED C-PLUSH
COVER MED CCPLUSH/LYCRA
COVER MED CCPLUSH/RD

COVER MED CCPLUSH/FLEECE
REFOAM KIT, SMALL C-PLUSH
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Item Number
PC2010L
PC2010V
PC2010F

PF400
PC400L
PC400V
PC400F
PF300
PC300L
PC300V
PC300F
PF200
PC200L
PC200V
PC200F
INFTF200
INFTC200-L
INFTC200-V
INFTC200F

Description

COVER SMALL CCPLUSH/LYCRA
COVER SMALL CCPLUSH/RD

COVER SMALL CCPLUSH/FLEECE
Contoured Cradle Pads

FOAM LG CONTOURED CRADLE
COVER LG CONTED CRADLE/LYCRA
COVER LG CONTRD CRADLE/RD
COVER LG CONTED CRADLE/FLEECE
FOAM MED CONTOURED CRADLE
COVER MED CONTED CRADLE/LYCRA
COVER MED CONTRD CRADLE/RD
COVER MED CONTED CRADLE/FLEECE
FOAM SMALL CONTOURED CRADLE
COVER SML CONTED CRADLE/LYCRA
COVER SML CONTRD CRADLE/RD
COVER SML CONTED CRADLE/FLEECE
FOAM INFANT CONTOURED CRADLE
COVER INFANT CONTED CRADLE/LYCRA
COVER INFANT CONTRD CRADLE/RD
COVER INFANT CONTED CRADLE/FLEECE
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SINGLE OCCIPITAL REPLACEMENT FOAM AND COVERS

[11/2011]
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Pos. Item Number Description Pos. Item Number Description
1 PF1000 REFOAM KIT 10"PLUSH 1,3 PFSS10 COVER OCC PED/2 1/4X5 LAT/RD
2 PC1000L COVER, 10" PLUSH, LYCRA 2,4 PCSS10L REFOAM KIT SOFT-SS10 CONFIG
2 PC1000V COVER, 10" PLUSH, DR 2,4 PCSS10V COVER SET SOFT-SS10/LYCRA
3 PFSS01 COVER LRG SINGLE SUB-OCC/LYCRA 2,4 PCSSI10F COVER SET SOFT-SS10/DR
4 PCSSOI1L REFOAM KIT LRG SINGLE SUB-OCC 3,5 PFSS8 COVER SET SOFT-SS10/FLEECE
4 PCSSO1V COVER LRG SINGLE SUB-OCC/RD 58 PFSS4 REFOAM KIT SOFT SS8
5 PF600 REFOAM KIT ADULT OCC/4"X 6"LAT 6,7 PCSS8L COVER SET SOFT-SS8/LYCRA
6 PC600L COVER, ADULT OCCIPITAL/LYCRA 6,7 PCSS8V COVER SET SOFT-SS8/DR
6 PC600V COVER ADULT OCC/R'VSD DARTEXX 6,7 PCSS8F COVER SET SOFT-SS8/FLEECE
7 PCSSO1L COVER LRG SINGLE SUB-OCC/LYCRA 6,9 PCSS4L REFOAM KIT PRO-SS4
7 PCSSO1V COVER LRG SINGLE SUB-OCC/RD 6,9 PCSS4Vv COVER SET SOFT-SS4/LYCRA
8 PFSSO3 REFOAM KIT PED SINGLE SUB-OCC 6,9 PCSS4F COVER SET SOFT-SS4/DR
9 PCSSO3L REFOAM KIT PED SINGLE SUB-OCC 8,10 PFSS3 COVER SET SOFT-SS4/FLEECE
9 PCSS0CV COVER SINGLE SUB-OCC/LYCRA 9,11 PCSS3L REFOAM KIT SOFT SS3
10 PF500 COVER SML SINGLE SUB-OCC/RD 9,11 PCSS3V COVER SET SOFT-SS3/LYCRA
11 PC500L REFOAM KIT PED REAR/STD LAT 9,11 PCSS3F COVER SET SOFT-SS3/DR
11 PC500V COVER PED OCCIPITAL/LYCRA

WHITMYER
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[11/2011] S.O.F.T ADULT PADS
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Pos. Item Number Description Pos. Item Number Description
1 PF600 REFOAM KIT ADULT OCC/4"X 6"LAT 10 PCSO5RV COVER RIGHT SZ5 SUB-OCC/RD
2 PC600L COVER, ADULT OCCIPITAL/LYCRA 11 PF800 REFOAM KIT 8"PLUSH
2 PC600V COVER ADULT OCC/R'VSD DARTEXX 12 PC800L COVER, 8" PLUSH, LYCRA
3 PFSO1L REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE1 SUB-OCC 12 PC800V COVER, 8" PLUSH, DR
3 PFSO1R REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE1 SUB-OCC 1,3 PF1 COVER LEFT SZ1 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
4 PCSO1LL COVER LEFT SZ1 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 1,5 PF2 COVER RIGHT SZ1 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
4 PCSO1RL COVER RIGHT SZ1 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 24 PCILL COVER LEFT SZ1 SUB-OCC/RD
4 PCSO1LV COVER LEFT SZ1 SUB-OCC/RD 24 PClV REFOAM KIT SOFT-1 PAD CONFIG
4 PCSO1RV COVER RIGHT SZ1 SUB-OCC/RD 24  PClF COVER SET SOFT-1/LYCRA
5 PFSO2L REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE2 SUB-OCC 2,6 PC2L COVER SET SOFT-1 /VINYL
5 PFSO2R REFOAM KIT RIGHT SIZE2 SUB-OCC 2,6 pPC2v COVER SET SOFT-1/FLEECE
6 PCSO2LL COVER LEFT SZ2 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 2,6 PC2F REFOAM KIT SOFT-2 PAD CONFIG
6 PCSO2RL COVER RIGHT SZ2 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 7,9 PF5 COVER SET SOFT-2/LYCRA
6 PCSO2LV COVER LEFT SZ2 SUB-OCC/RD 8,10 PC5L COVER SET SOFT-2 /VINYL
6 PCSO2RV COVER RIGHT SZ2 SUB-OCC/RD 8,10 PC5V COVER SET SOFT-2/FLEECE
7 PF1000 REFOAM KIT 10"PLUSH 8,10 PC5F PART NOT CREATED
9 PFSO5L COVER, 10" PLUSH, LYCRA 3,11 PF8 COVER SET SOFT-5/LYCRA
9 PFSO5R COVER, 10" PLUSH, DR 4,12 PC8L COVER SET SOFT-5 /VINYL
8 PC1000L REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE5 SUB-OCC 4,12 PC8V COVER SET SOFT-5/FLEECE
8 PC1000V REFOAM KIT RIGHT SIZE5 SUB-OCC 4,12 PC8F REFOAM KIT SOFT-8 PAD CONFIG
10 PCSOS5LL COVER LEFT SZ5 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 4,12 PC8L COVER SET SOFT-8/LYCRA
10 PCSO5RL COVER RIGHT SZ5 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 4,12 PC8V COVER SET SOFT-8 /VINYL
10 PCSO5LV COVER LEFT SZ5 SUB-OCC/RD 4,12 PC8F COVER SET SOFT-8/FLEECE
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S.O.F.T PEDIATRIC PADS [11/2011]
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Pos. Item Number Description Pos. Item Number Description

1 PF500 REFOAM KIT SOFT-3 PAD CONFIG 11 PF800 COVER, ADULT OCCIPITAL/LYCRA

2 PC500L COVER SET SOFT-3/LYCRA 12 PC800L COVER ADULT OCC/R'VSD DARTEXX
2 PC500V COVER SET SOFT-3 /VINYL 12 PC800V COVER LEFT SZ3 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
3 PFSO3L COVER SET SOFT-3/FLEECE 1,3 PF3 COVER RIGHT SZ3 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
3 PFSO3R REFOAM KIT PED REAR/STD LAT 24 PC3L COVER LEFT SZ3 SUB-OCC/RD

4 PCSO3LL REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE3 SUB-OCC 24 PC3V COVER RIGHT SZ3 SUB-OCC/RD

4 PCSO3RL REFOAM KIT RIGHT SIZE3 SUB-OCC 24  PC3F REFOAM KIT SOFT-6 PAD CONFIG

4 PCSO3LV COVER PED OCCIPITAL/LYCRA 3,5 PF4 COVER SET SOFT-6/LYCRA

4 PCSO3RV COVER OCC PED/2 1/4X5 LAT/RD 3,11 PF7 COVER SET SOFT-6 /VINYL

5 PF600 COVER LEFT SZ3 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 4,6 PC4L COVER SET SOFT-6/FLEECE

6 PC600L COVER RIGHT SZ3 SUB-OCC/LYCRA 4,6 PC4v FOAM PED OCC / 2 1/4"X 5"LAT

6 PC600R COVER LEFT SZ3 SUB-OCC/RD 4,6 PC4F FOAM PRO LFT/RGT SZ 4 SUB-OCC
7 MF020310 COVER RIGHT SZ3 SUB-OCC/RD 4,12 PC7L COVER PED OCCIPITAL/LYCRA

9 MF020252 REFOAM KIT SOFT-4 PAD CONFIG 4,12 PC7V COVER OCC PED/2 1/4X5 LAT/RD

8 PC500L COVER SET SOFT-4/LYCRA 4,12 PCT7F COVER LEFT SZ4 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
8 PC500V COVER SET SOFT-4 /VINYL 7.9 PF6 COVER RIGHT SZ4 SUB-OCC/LYCRA
10 PCSO4LL COVER SET SOFT-4/FLEECE 8,10 PC6L COVER LEFT SZ4 SUB-OCC/RD

10 PCSO4RL REFOAM KIT ADULT OCC/4"X 6"LAT 8,10 PC6V COVER RIGHT SZ4 SUB-OCC/RD

10 PCSO4LVv REFOAM KIT LFT SIZE3 SUB-OCC 8,10 PC6F REFOAM KIT SOFT-7 PAD CONFIG
10 PCSO4RV REFOAM KIT RIGHT SIZE3 SUB-OCC
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[11/2011]

FACIAL SUPPORT PADS

LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORT PADS
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Pos. Item Number Description

1 PL10L LF PAD, SPOT, LYCRA

1 PL10OV LF PAD, SPOT, DR

2 PL15L LF PAD, STANDARD, LYCRA
2 PL15V LF PAD, STANDARD, DR

3 PL20L LF PAD, LONG, LYCRA

3 PL20V LF PAD, LONG, DR

4 P600L OCCIP PAD, ADULT, LYCRA
4 P600V OCCIP PAD, ADULT, DR

5 PL30L LF PAD, LARGE C, LYRCA

5 PL30V LF PAD, LARGE C, DR

6 PL35L LF PAD, MED C, LYCRA

6 PL35V LF PAD, MED C, DR

7 PL40L LF PAD, SM C, LYCRA

7 PL40OV LF PAD, SM C, DR
WHITMYER PAGE 9
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GEL INSERTS

S.0.F.T GEL PAD INSERTS

SIZE 1

2

SIZE 4

SIZE 3

LFC
STD LATERAL PAD

Pos. Item Number Description

1 PG1 GEL INSERTS SOFT-1

2 PG4 GEL INSERTS SOFT-4

3 PG3 GEL INSERTS SOFT-3

4 PG500 GEL INSERT PED OCC/STD LAT

PAGE 10
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HEAD SUPPORT SYSTEMS

[11/2011]

HEAD SUPPORT SYSTEMS

7 ONYX VINYL 8 PRO 9 PRO 10 PRO 11 PRO
END CAP END CAP END CAP PIVOT COVER PIVOT STICKER

SCREW

Pos. Item Number Description

1 AX7010 AXYS CORE MOUNT HDW

2 OX7010 ONYX CORE MOUNT HDW, ADULT

3 LX7000 LINX CORE MOUNT HDW

4 PRC7010 PRO CORE MOUNT HDW, ADULT

5 CBRA7010 COBRA XTRA MOUNT HDW, ADUL

5 CBRA7030 COBRA XTRA MOUNT HDW, PED

5 CBRA7080 COBRA XTRA MOUNT HDW, EI

6 CBRA5010 COBRA XTRA FB MOUNT HDW, ADUL

6 CBRA5030 COBRA XTRA FB MOUNT HDW, PED

6 CBRA5080 COBRA XTRA FB MOUNT HDW, EI

7 MWO000800 ENDCAP 7/16ID VINYL BLK

8 PRC2110 ENDCAP, PRO ABS, BLK

9 MF014765 6-32 X 1 FH PH MS (END CAP)

10 PRC2122 PLAS HORIZONTAL PIVOT, BLK

11 MF014925 STICKER DOMED

WHITMYER
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HEAD SUPPORT MOUNTING BRACKETS

' DETACHABLE

7TA-7C

coLLAR |[ 8

VINYL COLLAR
COVER

9 HDWR MOUNT KIT: AXYS,
ONYX, LINX, AND PRO

N & @@j

& &

10 HDWR MOUNT KIT: (SLIDE &
SWINGAWAY) AXYS, ONYX,
LINX, AND PRO

PP A

)

11A-11D| SWINGAWAY 12 | QUICK 14 | SHELL INTERFACE
-o-.%
Pos. Iltem Number Description
1 M2500 AXYS DETACH BRKT
2 M2100CV ONYX MOUNTING BRKT, DETACH
3 M2300 LINX DETACH MOUNT BRKT
4 M2200 PRO DETACH MOUNT BRKT
5 Create part number COBRA DETACH MOUNT BRKT
6 MO0030 KNOB PLAS ADJ LVR 1/4-20X20MM
A MWO006030 COL SPLIT SHAFT 7/8" W/PIN BLK
7B MWO006032 COL .44T0.875 ADPTR W/PIN BLK
7C MWwW006028 COL SPLIT SHFT 1-1/8" W/PIN BLK
8 MC100-WB COVER 3/4" COLLAR/VINYL BLACK
9 MO0055 FASTENER PACK DETACH
10 MO0075 fASTENER PACK SWINGAWY MOUNT
11A M5000 WHIT SWINGAWAY MOUNT BRKT
11B M5100 ONYX MOUNTING BRKT, SWINGAWAY
11C M5200 PRO MOUNTING BRKT, SWINGAWAY
11D M5300 LINX MOUNTING BRKT, SWINGAWAY
12 M7000 ADJUSTABLE QUICK MOUNT
13 M7010 SLIDE MOUNT PLATE
14 M1010 PLAS SHELL IF PLATE
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| LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORT REPLACEMENT PARTS [11/2011]
LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORT REPLACEMENT PARTS
BILATERAL L
Q 1 2
i LATERAL VINYL (9
P ’ BALLROD ENDCAP
P FOR
LATERAL
RODS
. LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORT PARTS
3 SPLIT BALL 4 SWINGAWAY MOUNT PLUSH LATERAL SCE LATERML

INTERFACE PLATE

INTERFACE PLATE

Pos. Item Number Description

1 LM1090 BALLROD, 3/4" CURVED LATERAL

2 MwWO000700 ENDCAP 5/16ID VINYL BLK

3 LM1100 3/4" SPLITBALL W/5/16"BORE SS

4 LM115 LFC MOUNT, SWINGAWAY

5 LM-PL PLUSH LAT INTERFACE PLATE

6 LM-CCS CONT CRADLE LAT INTERPLATE
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ANTERIOR SUPPORTS

ANTERIOR SUPPORTS DFS

NEOPRENE
OR TERRY

=
ST TS

1| 2

3

ANTERIOR 4
SUPPORT
INTERFACE

DFS PULLEY
HOUSING

=)
s’

=]
S

CORD AND
TENSION
-, ADJUSTERS
p=%
'?

ANTERIOR SUPPORTS DFS2

6 NEOPRENE

7

_pr_

CROSSBAR

STRAP AND 8
ASSEMBLY

SUPPORT

‘ iy

&
‘....d"‘ -

s e'?

HARDWARE
PACKAGE

10 | FOREHEAD STRAP

11

ANTERIOR AND LATERAL SUPPORTS INFANT

BILATERAL

UNILATERAL 12
SUPPORT

SUPPORT

s

Pos. Item Number Description

1 D1017 DFS STRAP ADULT (TAS) BLK

1 D1028 DFS STRAP PEDIATRIC (TAS) BLK

2 D1018 DFS STRAP ADULT (NAS) BLK

2 D1027 DFS STRAP PEDIATRIC (NAS) BLK

3 D1010 ANT INTER PLATE, SINGLE PAD

4 D1015 DFS PULLEY HOUSING W/HRDWR

5 D1013 DFS CORD & 2 TENSION ADJ BALLS

6 D2018 NEOPRENE AGAINST SKIN ADULT

6 D2027 NEOPRENE AGAINST SKIN PED

7 DQ1010 STRAP AND SUPPORT ADULT

7 DQ3010 STRAP AND SUPPORT PED

8 DQ-CBAl1 CROSSBAR ASSEMBLY ADULT

8 DQ-CBA3 CROSSBAR ASSEMBLY PED

9 DQ-HDW HARDWARE PACKAGE

10 INFT500 INF STATIC ANTERIOR SUP STRAP

11 INFT700 PAD INFANT UNILAT BABY FLEECE

12 INFT750 PAD INF BILAT-BABY FLEECE CVR
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‘ S.O.F.T BASE PLATE ASSEMBLIES [11/2011]‘

ADULT AND PEDIATRIC SINGLE SUB-OCCIPITAL
1 o

2

Pos. Item Number Description
1 M9375 S.O.F.T. BPA, DUAL SUB-OCC
2 M9275 S.O.F.T. BPA, SINGLE SUB-OCC
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‘[11/2011] SUPPORT MOUNT OPTIONS

' SUPPORT MOUNT OPTIONS

3 ONYX MULTI-ANGLE 4 SQUARE

1 | PRO OFFSET 2 | ONYX OFFSET VERTICAL ROD MOUNT HDWR

e

J

=

|
Pos. Item Number Description
1 PRC7070 PRO CORE MOUNT HDW, OFF-SET
2 0X6030 VERT ROD, 17.5" ONYX W/OFF-SET
3 0X6035 MULTI-ANG VERT ROD, 12" ONYX
3 0X6050 VERTICAL ROD 12"SQUARE ONYX
4 AX6055 AXYS 12" SQ HORIZ BAR BLK
4 AX5080 BALLROD AXYS 6" SQUARE BLACK
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OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

[11/2011]

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

1

MINI JOYSTICK
MOUNT

ANTERIOR
BALLROD

FLEX INTERFACE
BRACKET

4 T-BAR OCC
MOUNT

DURA-SOFT SWITCH WHITMYER TOOL KIT
5 DURA-SOFT
SWITCH MOUNT e 7 | WHIT TOOL KIT
oy
Pos. Item Number Description
1 LM1094 UNILAT MINI-JOYSTICK MT SYS
1 LM1092 UNILAT MIN-JOY MT W/PLUSH INTF
1 LM1093 UNILAT MINI-JOY MT W/CC INTERF
2 LM2094 ANTER BALLROD MT SYS FOR SOFT
2 LM2092 ANT BALLRD MT SY W/PLUSH INTF
2 LM2093 ANT BALLRD MT SYS W/CCS INTRFC
3 M9450 FLEX INTERFACE BRKT
4 PLT15L OCCIPITAL T-BAR W/STND PADS,LY
4 PLT15V OCCIPITAL T-BAR W/STND PADS,RD
4 PLT20L OCCIPITAL T-BAR W/LONG PADS-LY
4 PLT20V OCCIPITAL T-BAR W/LONG PADS,RD
5) FSO-8 SWITCHDURA S.O.F.T. W/3/4"MT
6 FSO-8A DURA S.O.F.T. SWITCH
6 F700 PAD DUO 18X16
7 T2500 TOOL KIT, WHITMYER
WHITMYER PAGE 17
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